
決勝 9月25日 13:10

[ 1組] 風速 +1.5 [ 2組] 風速 +1.7

 1 岡崎  信香(6) 桂平小     15.67  1 桐田  朱花(5) 益田陸上教室     14.34 
ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｼﾝｶ ｷﾘﾀ ｱﾔｶ

 2 日野  夏愛(6) ｶｯﾂAC     15.72  2 市川 知佳(6) 益田陸上教室     14.64 
ﾋﾉ ｶﾅ ｲﾁｶﾜﾄﾓｶ

 3 淺田  芽以(4) 郷田小     16.18  3 川上  真穂(6) 赤屋小     15.01 
ｱｻﾀﾞ  ﾒｲ ｶﾜｶﾐ  ﾏﾎ

 4 倉本 凰楽(4) 益田陸上教室     16.43  4 青木 琉輝(4) 益田陸上教室     15.45 
ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｵｳﾗ ｱｵｷ ﾙｶ

 5 井原  穂香(5) 益田陸上教室     16.89  5 吉野  凜(5) 浜田JAS     15.51 
ｲﾊﾞﾗ ﾎﾉｶ ﾖｼﾉ  ﾘﾝ

 6 高橋  詩希(4) 旭ｼﾞｮｶﾞｰｽﾞ     17.83   大場  徠夢(6) 江津陸上教室      
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼｷ ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾗﾑ

   1 桐田  朱花(5) 益田陸上教室     14.34 (+1.7)   2   1
   2 市川 知佳(6) 益田陸上教室     14.64 (+1.7)   2   2
   3 川上  真穂(6) 赤屋小     15.01 (+1.7)   2   3
   4 青木 琉輝(4) 益田陸上教室     15.45 (+1.7)   2   4
   5 吉野  凜(5) 浜田JAS     15.51 (+1.7)   2   5
   6 岡崎  信香(6) 桂平小     15.67 (+1.5)   1   1
   7 日野  夏愛(6) ｶｯﾂAC     15.72 (+1.5)   1   2
   8 淺田  芽以(4) 郷田小     16.18 (+1.5)   1   3
   9 倉本 凰楽(4) 益田陸上教室     16.43 (+1.5)   1   4
  10 井原  穂香(5) 益田陸上教室     16.89 (+1.5)   1   5
  11 高橋  詩希(4) 旭ｼﾞｮｶﾞｰｽﾞ     17.83 (+1.5)   1   6
    大場  徠夢(6) 江津陸上教室          (+1.7)DNS   2    
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決勝 9月25日 13:20

風速 +1.1

 1 増野  有真(6) 益田陸上教室     14.01 
ﾏｼﾉ ﾕｳﾏ

 2 永島 陽彩(6) 益田陸上教室     14.84 
ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾋｲﾛ

 3 金子 和馬(4) 益田陸上教室     15.26 
ｶﾈｺ ｶｽﾞﾏ

 4 細尾 遙愛(5) 益田陸上教室     15.98 
ﾎｿｵ ﾄｵｱ

 5 日野  颯汰(4) ｶｯﾂAC     16.32 
ﾋﾉ ｿｳﾀ

 6 永島 結月(4) 益田陸上教室     16.75 
ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾕﾂﾞｷ

 7 細尾 龍央(3) 益田陸上教室     19.40 
ﾎｿｵ ﾘｵ

  松本  響希(6) 益田陸上教室      
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋﾋﾞｷ
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決勝 9月25日 13:25

[ 1組] 風速 +0.8 [ 2組] 風速 +1.8

 1 村上  紗良(1) 浜田一中     14.43  1 高橋  直子(1) 益田東高     13.65 
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｻﾗ ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｵｺ

 2 齋藤  笑(1) 益田東中     14.69  2 中山  愛子(2) 益田東中     14.01 
ｻｲﾄｳ ｴﾐ ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｱｲｺ

 3 小笠原  加奈(1) 益田東中     14.82  3 中野  里南(2) 浜田一中     14.18 
ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ｶﾅ ﾅｶﾉ ﾘﾅﾝ

 4 植松 愛和(2) 益田中     14.93  4 岡﨑  咲歩(3) 益田中     14.46 
ｳｴﾏﾂ ﾏﾅｶ ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｻﾎ

 5 山本  桜子(1) 益田中     14.97  5 中島  璃子(2) 益田中     14.46 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻｸﾗｺ ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾘｺ

 6 柳井  結月(2) 益田中     15.00  6 齋藤  桃(1) 益田東高     14.56 
ﾔﾅｲ ﾕﾂﾞｷ ｻｲﾄｳ ﾓﾓ

 7 山縣  志織(2) 益田中     16.46  7 大畑  美海(3) 益田中     14.67 
ﾔﾏｶﾞﾀ ｼｵﾘ ｵｵﾊﾀ ﾐｵ

[ 3組] 風速 +2.1 [ 4組] 風速 +2.3

 1 堀江  亜海(2) 明誠高     13.17  1 野田  一葉(3) 瑞穂中     12.88 
ﾎﾘｴ ｱﾐ ﾉﾀﾞ  ﾋﾄﾊ

 2 安達  夕里(1) 浜田一中     13.23  2 増村  小雪(2) 明誠高     12.92 
ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾕﾘ ﾏｼﾑﾗ ｺﾕｷ

 3 出店  優花(3) 瑞穂中     13.71  3 大崎  琴葉(2) 明誠高     12.92 
ﾃﾞﾐｾ  ﾕｳｶ ｵｵｻｷ ｺﾄﾊ

 4 山尾  美月(1) 明誠高     13.73  4 齋藤  友結(2) 明誠高     13.20 
ﾔﾏｵ ﾐﾂﾞｷ ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｲ

 5 都野守  育美 益田市陸協     13.78  5 桐田  康子 益田市陸協     13.41 
ﾂﾉﾓﾘ ｲｸﾐ ｷﾘﾀ  ﾔｽｺ

 6 益成  樹音(1) 益田中     14.10  6 古和  聖菜(2) 浜田一中     13.60 
ﾏｽﾅﾘ ｼﾞｭﾈ ｺﾜ ｾﾅ

 7 久保  ことね(2) 浜田一中   中野  花美(2) 浜田一中      
ｸﾎﾞ ｺﾄﾈ ﾅｶﾉ ﾊﾅﾐ

  村上  玉藻(2) 明誠高      
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀﾏﾓ

   1 野田  一葉(3) 瑞穂中    12.88 (+2.3)   4   1
   2 増村  小雪(2) 明誠高    12.92 (+2.3)   4   2
   2 大崎  琴葉(2) 明誠高    12.92 (+2.3)   4   3
   4 堀江  亜海(2) 明誠高    13.17 (+2.1)   3   1
   5 齋藤  友結(2) 明誠高    13.20 (+2.3)   4   4
   6 安達  夕里(1) 浜田一中   13.23 (+2.1)   3   2
   7 桐田  康子 益田市陸協    13.41 (+2.3)   4   5
   8 古和  聖菜(2) 浜田一中   13.60 (+2.3)   4   6
   9 高橋  直子(1) 益田東高    13.65 (+1.8)   2   1
  10 出店  優花(3) 瑞穂中    13.71 (+2.1)   3   3
  11 山尾  美月(1) 明誠高    13.73 (+2.1)   3   4
  12 都野守  育美 益田市陸協    13.78 (+2.1)   3   5
  13 中山  愛子(2) 益田東中    14.01 (+1.8)   2   2
  14 益成  樹音(1) 益田中    14.10 (+2.1)   3   6
  15 久保  ことね(2) 浜田一中    14.12 (+2.1)   3   7
  16 中野  里南(2) 浜田一中    14.18 (+1.8)   2   3
  17 村上  紗良(1) 浜田一中    14.43 (+0.8)   1   1
  17 岡﨑  咲歩(3) 益田中    14.46 (+1.8)   2   4
  19 中島  璃子(2) 益田中    14.46 (+1.8)   2   5
  20 齋藤  桃(1) 益田東高    14.56 (+1.8)   2   6
  21 大畑  美海(3) 益田中    14.67 (+1.8)   2   7
  22 齋藤  笑(1) 益田東中    14.69 (+0.8)   1   2
  23 小笠原  加奈(1) 益田東中    14.82 (+0.8)   1   3
  24 植松 愛和(2) 益田中    14.93 (+0.8)   1   4
  25 山本  桜子(1) 益田中    14.97 (+0.8)   1   5
  26 柳井  結月(2) 益田中    15.00 (+0.8)   1   6
  27 山縣  志織(2) 益田中    16.46 (+0.8)   1   7
    中野  花美(2) 浜田一中          (+2.3)DNS   4    
    村上  玉藻(2) 明誠高          (+2.3)DNS   4    
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決勝 9月25日 13:45

[ 1組] 風速 +1.7 [ 2組] 風速 +0.9

 1 御手洗  悠真(1) 益田中     14.02  1 岡本  快聖(2) 益田東中     13.50 
ﾐﾀﾗｲ ﾕｳﾏ ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶｲｾｲ

 2 山本  颯斗(1) 横田中     14.15  2 上杉  将矢(2) 高津中     13.54 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ ｳｴｽｷﾞ  ﾏｻﾔ

 3 石倉  朋哉(1) 青陵中     14.23  3 藤本  恵輔(1) 益田中     13.80 
ｲｼｸﾗ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ

 4 佐々木  佑斗(1) 瑞穂中     14.65  4 石倉  陽樹(1) 浜田一中     13.86 
ｻｻｷ  ﾕｳﾄ ｲｼｸﾗ ﾊﾙｷ

 5 小野  暁貴(1) 益田中     15.03  5 直江  諒成(1) 浜田一中     13.88 
ｵﾉ ｱﾂｷ ﾅｵｴ ﾘｮｳｾｲ

  村上  一煌(1) 益田中       6 笹倉  瞬(2) 益田東中     13.89 
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｲﾁｶ ｻｻｸﾗ ｼｭﾝ

  久本  悠睦(1) 浜田一中       7 篠原  拓海(1) 明誠高     14.10 
ﾋｻﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾉﾌﾞ ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ

 8 坂本  成謙(1) 浜田一中     14.28 
ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾘｱｷ

[ 3組] 風速 +1.1 [ 4組] 風速 +3.0

 1 大谷  拓也(2) 江津中     12.48  1 渋谷  泰太郎(2) 益田東高     11.90 
ｵｵﾀﾆ  ﾀｸﾔ ｼﾌﾞﾀﾆ ﾔｽﾀﾛｳ

 2 筆谷  悟士(2) 青陵中     12.77  2 森下   冬(2) 益田中     12.32 
ﾌﾃﾞﾀﾆ ｻﾄｼ ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾄｼ

 3 赤井  寛人(1) 益田中     12.80  3 吉本  日向(1) 浜田一中     12.47 
ｱｶｲ ﾋﾛﾄ ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ

 4 城市  陽輝(2) 益田東中     12.88  4 山見  悠翔(2) 益田東中     12.62 
ｼﾞｮｳｲﾁ ﾊﾙｷ ﾔﾏﾐ ﾕｳﾄ

 5 牧原  朋哉(1) 益田東高     12.89  5 大達  龍仁(2) 浜田一中     12.75 
ﾏｷﾊﾗ ﾄﾓﾔ ｵｵﾀﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳｼﾞﾝ

 6 山藤  英志(2) 青陵中     12.90  6 西川  翔(2) 益田養護     12.75 
ｻﾝﾄｳ ｴｲｼﾞ ﾆｼｶﾜ  ｼｮｳ

 7 村上  晴海(2) 益田東中     13.00   岩原  連咲浪(2) 浜田一中      
ﾑﾗｶﾐ  ﾊﾙｶ ｲﾜﾊﾗ ﾚﾝｼﾞﾛｳ

 8 深野  悠人(1) 青陵中     13.22   前原  琉之介(2) 明誠高      
ﾌｶﾉ ﾕｳﾄ ﾏｴﾊﾞﾗ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ

[ 5組] 風速 +1.0 [ 6組] 風速 +2.4

 1 吉田  碧翔(3) 益田中     12.30  1 門脇  優作 松江NGC     11.31 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｵﾄ ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ  ﾕｳｻｸ

 2 景山  裕真(1) 浜田一中     12.54  2 佐々木  暉斗(2) 益田東高     11.72 
ｶｹﾞﾔ ﾏﾕｳﾏ ｻｻｷ ｱｷﾄ

 3 加地  ﾏｺﾄ BMAC     12.66  3 坂根 唯真(3) 江津中     11.91 
ｶｼﾞ ﾏｺﾄ ｻｶﾈ ﾕｲﾏ

 4 高橋  導成(3) 益田中     12.72  4 永井  宙(2) 益田東高     11.95 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾁﾊﾙ ﾅｶﾞｲ ｿﾗ

 5 大場 聖也(3) 江津中     12.81  5 倉本  凜空(2) 益田中     12.11 
ｵｵﾊﾞ ｾｲﾔ ｸﾗﾓﾄ ﾘﾝｸﾞ

 6 田中  悠貴(1) 明誠高     12.88  6 原田  悠汰(2) 益田東高     12.27 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ

  伏谷  久慧(1) 益田東高       7 垰田  仁輝(2) 明誠高     12.36 
ﾌｼﾀﾆ ﾋｻﾄ ﾀｵﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｷ

  野村  一咲(3) 益田東高       8 大谷 有貴(3) 益田中     12.42 
ﾉﾑﾗ ｲｯｻ ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ

[ 7組] 風速 +1.8 [ 8組] 風速 +1.2

 1 山本  陸斗(1) 明誠高     11.68  1 吉地  颯太(3) 明誠高     11.04 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｸﾄ ﾖｼｼﾞ ｿｳﾀ

 2 越野  天馬(2) 明誠高     11.79  2 中村  海奈斗 SUNSAC     11.09 
ｺｼﾉ ﾃﾝﾏ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾅﾄ

 3 大畑  聖文 益田市陸協     11.92  3 安部  雄一郎 松江NGC     11.25 
ｵｵﾊﾀ ｷﾖﾌﾐ ｱﾍﾞ  ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ

 4 細川  晴喜(2) 益田中     12.04  4 枝木  蓮(3) 湖南中     11.37 
ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾊﾙｷ ｴﾀﾞｷﾞ ﾚﾝ

 5 石橋  大輔(2) 瑞穂中     12.14  5 向井  陽人(2) 益田中     11.47 
ｲｼﾊﾞｼ  ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ﾑｶｲ ｱｷﾄ

 6 大場 涼雅(3) 江津中     12.32  6 久保  陽向(1) 明誠高     11.62 
ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ ｸﾎﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ

 7 河野  啓輔(3) 江津中     12.46  7 橋渡  響生(1) 明誠高     11.67 
ｺｳﾉ ｹｲｽｹ ﾊｼﾜﾀﾘ ﾋﾋﾞｷ

  田中  優二(2) 益田東高       8 藤原  紀允 雲南市陸協     11.70 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｼﾞ ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ  ﾉﾘﾐﾂ
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順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順



   1 吉地  颯太(3) 明誠高   11.04 (+1.2)   8   1
   2 中村  海奈斗 SUNSAC   11.09 (+1.2)   8   2
   3 安部  雄一郎 松江NGC   11.25 (+1.2)   8   3
   4 門脇  優作 松江NGC   11.31 (+2.4)   6   1
   5 枝木  蓮(3) 湖南中   11.37 (+1.2)   8   4
   6 向井  陽人(2) 益田中   11.47 (+1.2)   8   5
   7 久保  陽向(1) 明誠高   11.62 (+1.2)   8   6
   8 橋渡  響生(1) 明誠高   11.67 (+1.2)   8   7
   9 山本  陸斗(1) 明誠高   11.68 (+1.8)   7   1
  10 藤原  紀允 雲南市陸協   11.70 (+1.2)   8   8
  11 佐々木  暉斗(2) 益田東高   11.72 (+2.4)   6   2
  12 越野  天馬(2) 明誠高   11.79 (+1.8)   7   2
  13 渋谷  泰太郎(2) 益田東高   11.90 (+3.0)   4   1
  14 坂根 唯真(3) 江津中   11.91 (+2.4)   6   3
  15 大畑  聖文 益田市陸協   11.92 (+1.8)   7   3
  16 永井  宙(2) 益田東高   11.95 (+2.4)   6   4
  17 細川  晴喜(2) 益田中   12.04 (+1.8)   7   4
  18 倉本  凜空(2) 益田中   12.11 (+2.4)   6   5
  19 石橋  大輔(2) 瑞穂中   12.14 (+1.8)   7   5
  20 原田  悠汰(2) 益田東高   12.27 (+2.4)   6   6
  21 吉田  碧翔(3) 益田中   12.30 (+1.0)   5   1
  22 森下   冬(2) 益田中   12.32 (+3.0)   4   2
  22 大場 涼雅(3) 江津中   12.32 (+1.8)   7   6
  24 垰田  仁輝(2) 明誠高   12.36 (+2.4)   6   7
  25 大谷 有貴(3) 益田中   12.42 (+2.4)   6   8
  26 河野  啓輔(3) 江津中   12.46 (+1.8)   7   7
  27 吉本  日向(1) 浜田一中   12.47 (+3.0)   4   3
  28 大谷  拓也(2) 江津中   12.48 (+1.1)   3   1
  29 景山  裕真(1) 浜田一中   12.54 (+1.0)   5   2
  30 山見  悠翔(2) 益田東中   12.62 (+3.0)   4   4
  31 加地  ﾏｺﾄ BMAC   12.66 (+1.0)   5   3
  32 高橋  導成(3) 益田中   12.72 (+1.0)   5   4
  33 大達  龍仁(2) 浜田一中   12.75 (+3.0)   4   5
  33 西川  翔(2) 益田養護   12.75 (+3.0)   4   6
  35 筆谷  悟士(2) 青陵中   12.77 (+1.1)   3   2
  36 赤井  寛人(1) 益田中   12.80 (+1.1)   3   3
  37 大場 聖也(3) 江津中   12.81 (+1.0)   5   5
  38 城市  陽輝(2) 益田東中   12.88 (+1.1)   3   4
  38 田中  悠貴(1) 明誠高   12.88 (+1.0)   5   6
  40 牧原  朋哉(1) 益田東高   12.89 (+1.1)   3   5
  41 山藤  英志(2) 青陵中   12.90 (+1.1)   3   6
  42 村上  晴海(2) 益田東中   13.00 (+1.1)   3   7
  43 深野  悠人(1) 青陵中   13.22 (+1.1)   3   8
  44 岡本  快聖(2) 益田東中   13.50 (+0.9)   2   1
  45 上杉  将矢(2) 高津中   13.54 (+0.9)   2   2
  46 藤本  恵輔(1) 益田中   13.80 (+0.9)   2   3
  47 石倉  陽樹(1) 浜田一中   13.86 (+0.9)   2   4
  48 直江  諒成(1) 浜田一中   13.88 (+0.9)   2   5
  49 笹倉  瞬(2) 益田東中   13.89 (+0.9)   2   6
  50 御手洗  悠真(1) 益田中   14.02 (+1.7)   1   1
  51 篠原  拓海(1) 明誠高   14.10 (+0.9)   2   7
  52 山本  颯斗(1) 横田中   14.15 (+1.7)   1   2
  53 石倉  朋哉(1) 青陵中   14.23 (+1.7)   1   3
  54 坂本  成謙(1) 浜田一中   14.28 (+0.9)   2   8
  55 佐々木  佑斗(1) 瑞穂中   14.65 (+1.7)   1   4
  56 小野  暁貴(1) 益田中   15.03 (+1.7)   1   5
    村上  一煌(1) 益田中          (+1.7)DNS   1    
    久本  悠睦(1) 浜田一中          (+1.7)DNS   1    
    岩原  連咲浪(2) 浜田一中          (+3.0)DNS   4    
    前原  琉之介(2) 明誠高          (+3.0)DNS   4    
    伏谷  久慧(1) 益田東高          (+1.0)DNS   5    
    野村  一咲(3) 益田東高          (+1.0)DNS   5    
    田中  優二(2) 益田東高          (+1.8)DNS   7    

 4812
   50
   80
   72
   76

 4605
 4822
 5930
 6203
 6222
 4816

 4821
 4817
 6333
 6221
   53
 6629

 4627
 6340
 4649
 6335
 6821
 6205

 4623
 6202
 4529
 6331
   54
   81

 4820
 6341
 1271
 6242
 4813
   32

 4522
   47
 6234
 4524
 4815
 4533

 6213
 6220
 5923
   78
 6247
 6248

   74
   46
   75
 4526
 1186
   77

  808
 6230
   52
   55
   56
 1025

組 順位
   45
 1154
 1353
 1355

男子

１００ｍ
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風） 備考



決勝 9月25日 14:30

 1 福間  理央(2) 益田中   5:44.30 
ﾌｸﾏ ﾘｵ

 2 小田  倫加(3) 横田中   5:45.63 
ｵﾀﾞ ﾐﾁｶ

 3 藤田  明日華(2) 浜田一中   5:48.43 
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｱｽｶ

 4 日野  真愛(2) 松江四中   6:03.18 
ﾋﾉ ﾏﾅ

  上野  真緒(3) 横田中      
ｳｴﾉ ﾏｵ

  淺田  結衣(3) 江津中      
ｱｻﾀﾞ  ﾕｲ

1  6607
DNS

3  4545
DNS

4  4805

2   721

5  6231

6  6600

女子

１５００ｍ

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



決勝 9月25日 14:40

 1 川上  拓海(3) 安来市陸協   4:23.29 
ｶﾜｶﾐ  ﾀｸﾐ

 2 須古星  駿太(1) 浜田一中   4:26.96 
ｽｺﾎﾞｼ ｼｭﾝﾀ

 3 松崎  悠生(1) 浜田一中   4:27.65 
ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｾｲ

 4 山本  智礼(2) 江津中   4:31.41 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ  ﾄﾓﾉﾘ

 5 大場  赤樫(2) 浜田一中   4:41.33 
ｵｵﾊﾞ ｱｶｶﾞｼ

 6 田原  翔太(1) 益田東高   4:52.50 
ﾀﾊﾞﾗ  ｼｮｳﾀ

 7 青葉  柊人(3) 旭ｼﾞｮｶﾞｰｽﾞ   4:53.18 
ｱｵﾊﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ

 8 北野  龍政(2) 益田東中   4:56.49 
ｷﾀﾉ ﾅｶﾞﾏｻ

 9 高橋  希良(3) 旭ｼﾞｮｶﾞｰｽﾞ   4:57.51 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｷﾗ

10 村川  律斗(1) 益田東中   5:05.04 
ﾑﾗｶﾜ ﾘﾂﾄ

11 三浦  璃空(2) 益田東中   5:16.98 
ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｸ

12 萬田  洸太(1) 益田中   5:25.52 
ﾏﾝﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ

13 森井  亮太(1) 浜田一中   5:27.42 
ﾓﾘｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ

14 秋吉  龍星(2) 益田中   5:28.86 
ｱｷﾖｼ ﾘｭｳｾｲ

15 岩井  文汰(3) 益田中   5:29.36 
ｲﾜｲ ﾌﾞﾝﾀ

16 三浦  瑠海(1) 益田東中   5:38.78 
ﾐｳﾗ ﾙｶ

17 澁谷  悠人(1) 益田中   6:03.58 
ｼﾌﾞﾀﾆ ﾊﾙﾄ

  猪俣  快斗(1) 益田中      
ｲﾉﾏﾀ ｶｲﾄ

2  6204

18  6201
DNS

16  6231

17  6326

1  4819

10  6217

7  6338

4  6206

9  4523

12  6321

5  1084

14  6336

8  4811

13    79

3  4818

15  4532

11  1424

6  4814

男子

１５００ｍ

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



決勝 9月25日 14:55

 1 来間  美月(3) 平田高  10:01.70 
ｸﾙﾏ  ﾐﾂﾞｷ

 2 森山  紗仁美(1) 平田高  10:04.19 
ﾓﾘﾔﾏ  ｻﾄﾐ

 3 門脇  花音(1) 平田高  10:09.53 
ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ  ｶﾉﾝ

 4 本田  琴弓(1) 平田高  10:10.87 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ  ｺﾄﾐ

 5 田辺  心(2) 平田高  10:15.08 
ﾀﾅﾍﾞ  ｺｺﾛ

 6 角  桃子(2) 平田高  10:19.53 
ｽﾐ  ﾓﾓｺ

 7 青木  愛葉(2) 平田高  10:29.85 
ｱｵｷ  ｱｲﾊ

 8 水津 陽(3) 益田東高  10:35.01 
ｽｲズ ﾐﾅﾐ

 9 石田 萌笑(2) 益田東高  10:37.92 
ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾓｴ

10 三明  愛果(2) 浜田一中  10:46.68 
ﾐｱｹ ｱｲｶ

11 松原  のどか(3) 平田高  10:48.70 
ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ  ﾉﾄﾞｶ

12 戸津川 有愛(3) 益田東高  10:53.88 
ﾄﾂｶﾞﾜ ｱﾙｱ

13 澄川  由乃(2) 益田中  10:58.51 
ｽﾐｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼﾉ

14 齋藤  梨菜(1) 高津中  10:59.88 
ｻｲﾄｳ  ﾘﾅ

15 多久和  陽菜(1) 平田高  11:30.64 
ﾀｸﾜ  ﾋﾅ

16 今岡  桃香(3) 平田高  11:33.46 
ｲﾏｵｶ  ﾓﾓｶ

17 小笠原  遥(3) 瑞穂中  11:51.25 
ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ  ﾊﾙｶ

  石田 紗愛(3) 益田東高      
ｲｼﾀﾞ ｻｴ

8  5915

15    82
DNS

6   598

5   130

11  6217

3  6821

10   134

17    84

18    87

1  4802

14   135

16    83

9   139

2   138

7   597

4   599

12   131

13   600

女子

３０００ｍ

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



決勝 9月25日 15:10

 1 山吹  彰 鹿足郡陸協   9:06.96 
ﾔﾏﾌﾞｷ ｱｷﾗ

 2 柴田  一平 益田市陸協   9:07.79 
ｼﾊﾞﾀｲｯﾍﾟｲ

 3 市山  温輝(3) 瑞穂中   9:36.27 
ｲﾁﾔﾏ  ﾊﾙｷ

 4 新田  大(2) 浜田三中  10:04.32 
ﾆｯﾀ ﾊｼﾞﾒ

 5 野村  渓達(3) 横田中  10:05.25 
ﾉﾑﾗ ｹｲﾀﾂ

 6 齋藤  修二 益田市陸協  10:06.43 
ｻｲﾄｳｼｭｳｼﾞ

 7 森山  広志 益田市陸協  10:13.04 
ﾓﾘﾔﾏﾋﾛｼ

 8 藤林  昂也(2) 明誠高  10:18.97 
ﾌｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｶﾔ

 9 沖田  和彦 みすみようかん  10:26.92 
ｵｷﾀ  ｶｽﾞﾋｺ

10 和井元 孝介(3) 横田中  10:50.87 
ﾜｲﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ

11 藤原  栄司 雲南市陸協  10:51.06 
ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ  ｴｲｼﾞ

12 田原  尚晴(3) 横田中  11:01.94 
ﾀﾊﾞﾗ ﾅｵﾊﾙ

13 植木 成愛斗(3) 横田中  11:05.42 
ｳｴｷ ﾅｲﾄ

14 大崎  拓朗(3) 益田中  11:09.55 
ｵｵｻｷ ﾀｸﾛｳ

  栗原  卓也(1) 平田高      
ｸﾘﾊﾗ  ﾀｸﾔ

  長廻  舜也(1) 平田高      
ﾅｶﾞｻｺ  ｼｭﾝﾔ

  齋藤  駿介(3) 横田中      
ｻｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ

  豊田  浩司 鹿足郡陸協      
ﾄﾖﾀ ｺｳｼﾞ

  山本  智礼(2) 江津中      
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ  ﾄﾓﾉﾘ

  三島琉正(1) 平田高      
ﾐｼﾏ  ﾘｭｳｾｲ

16  4532
DNS

19   596
DNS

6  6615
DNS

8  1077
DNS

3   593
DNS

5   595
DNS

9  6614

18  6212

11  1053

17  6617

10  1401

14  6619

1  1185

2    49

13  6618

20  1205

12  5921

15  5067

4  1079

7  1208

男子

３０００ｍ

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



決勝 9月25日 15:25

 1 田原  匠真(2) 平田高  14:56.37 
ﾀﾊﾞﾗ  ｼｮｳﾏ

 2 志食  隆希(3) 平田高  15:05.75 
ｼｼﾞｷ  ﾘｭｳｷ

 3 尾林  恒星(3) 平田高  15:28.67 
ｵﾊﾞﾔｼ  ｺｳｾｲ

 4 佐々木  一哲(2) 平田高  15:30.15 
ｻｻｷ  ｲｯﾃﾂ

 5 佐野  泰斗(2) 平田高  15:31.27 
ｻﾉ  ﾋﾛﾄ

 6 加藤  蒼梧(2) 平田高  15:34.35 
ｶﾄｳ  ｿｳｺﾞ

 7 布野  雅也(3) 平田高  15:36.07 
ﾌﾉ  ﾏｻﾔ

 8 豊田  浩司 鹿足郡陸協  15:36.80 
ﾄﾖﾀ ｺｳｼﾞ

 9 田中  敏弘 雲南市陸協  15:45.56 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾄｼﾋﾛ

10 大庭  一心(2) 益田東高  15:57.24 
ｵｵﾊﾞ  ｲｯｼﾝ

11 濱村  祐成(3) 明誠高  16:04.88 
ﾊﾏﾑﾗ ﾕｳｾｲ

12 中村  勇太 鹿足郡陸協  16:09.91 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ  ﾕｳﾀ

13 平岡  七斗(3) 明誠高  17:00.07 
ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾅﾅﾄ

14 長谷川  広大(2) 明誠高  17:00.34 
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ

15 野村  峻平 益田市陸協  19:07.25 
ﾉﾑﾗｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ

14  1211

1    43

11    48

4    42

8  1078

6  1045

2    73

9   119

15  1077

13   126

7   122

3   108

12   125

5   127

10   113

男子

５０００ｍ

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
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